
Date/Months Day Occasion
April

10/4/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
14/04/2025 Monday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
29/04/2025 Tuesday Maharishi Parashuram Jayanti
30/04/2025 Wednesday Akshay Tritya

May
12/5/2025 Monday Budh Purnima

29/05/2025 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jayanti
June

July
31/07/2025 Thusday Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day

August
9/8/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day
16/08/2025 Saturday Janamashtmi
September
22/09/2025 Monday Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti
23/09/2025 Tuesday Shaheedi Diwas

October
02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jyanti & Dussehra
7/10/2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

Diwali Breaks
November
1/11/2025 Saturday Haryana Day
5/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
December
25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas
26/12/2026 Friday Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti
27/12/2027 Saturday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

January

23/01/2026 Friday Basant Panchmi
26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day

March
4/3/2026 Wednesday Holi

21/03/2026 Saturday Eid-ul-fitr
23/03/2026 Monday Shaheed Bhagat Singh's Martyrdom Day
31/03/2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

Palladium School
List of Holidays (2025-26)

01/06/2025-30/06/2025 Summer Breaks

20/10/2025 - 23/10/2025

01/01/2026-14/01/2026 Winter Breaks


